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Izoya has been designed to suit all your moods and
satisfy your flavorful cravings. Every item on the
menu has been meticulously prepared and will take
your taste buds on a trip to a world of culinary
deliciousness that will inspire you from the first bite
and sip.

We'd like to welcome you as part of our family.
We'd like you to feel at home at Izoya, where you can
visit anytime and share all your important moments
in life with us. All our ingredients are fresh and
organic, carefully picked, prepared and presented to
offer you an exquisite dining experience.

Now, let us take care of you while you're laying back
and indulging all your senses in our scrumptious

flavors and cozy vibes.

Welcome to your sea-scented home

Yours Ty,
e
s



Breakfast Menu operates till 13:00

Veggie Omelet 50
mushroom, onions, bell peppers and tomatoes

Turkey and Cheese Omelet 62
smoked turkey and cheese :
Scrambled Eggs 100

with smoked salmon, cream cheese and chives

Sunny Side Up V' 6l
with red chili flakes and avocado

Eggs Florentine V' 68
poached eggs with spinach and cream cheese spread

Eggs Benedict 194
poached eggs with smoked salmon, avocado and hollandaise sauce

Egyptian Breakfast V' 150
foul with garlic tahini / herbed butter / roasted veggies
falafel with sesame and coriander, stuffed with caramelized
onions and chili

All served with green salad and herbed VWedges

Homemade Granola Parfait 7
with Greek yogurt and honey

Fruits Parfait : 98
layers of seasonal fresh fruits, granola

and Greek yogurt with honey

Rolled Oats 65

oats, milk, caramelized nuts, honey and dates

Coconut Chia 91
Greek yogurt, chia seeds, coconut flakes

and seasonal fruits

V' Vegetarian
Above prices are in EGP & include 12% service and [4% VAT




Yo e Gl

| French Toast 65
caramelized green apple, banana and strawberry

Pancakes I15
chocolate chips

white chocolate and lotus crumbles

seasonal fruits and whipped cream

Waffles
chocolate chip 75

white chocolate and lotus crumbles 112
seasonal fruits and whipped cream

All served with maple butter

J &KO[k)l.LAeS

Smoked Turkey
smoked turkey, emmental cheese, pickles
and ranch dressing served in a baguette

Smoked Salmon
smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers
and red onions served in a baguette

Pesto Halloumi and Cherry Tomato \/ 245
grilled halloumi, homemade pesto, tomato jam
and toasted walnuts served in a baguette

Avocado Puree Y 73
avocado puree, red chili flakes and cherry tomatoes
served on toast

All served with green salad and herbed wedges

V' Vegetarian
Above prices are in EGP & include 12% service and 4% VAT



All Day Menu
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Chicken and Mushroom Soup |54
creamy chicken and mushroom soup served with garlic bread

Seafood Soup 154
shrimp, calamari and clams cooked in a creamy garlic broth

Minestrone Soup ' 96
classic italian vegetable soup cooked in tomato broth

Tomato Soup
silky tomato soup served with garlic bread

Seleds

Goat Cheese Salad Y
fried goat cheese, mixed greens, rocket leaves, green apples
and cherry tomatoes with honey mustard dressing

Grilled Beef Salad 200
grilled marinated steak in soy and ginger, mixed greens, tomatoes,
onions, celery and avocado slices with blue cheese dressing

Halloumi Salad V’ ' 200
grilled halloumi, rocket leaves, red grapes, toasted walnuts
and chia seeds with balsamic vinaigrette dressing

Smoked Salmon and Artichoke Salad 73127
smoked salmon, mixed lettuce, artichoke, green beans,
rocket leaves and capers with olive oil and lemon vinaigrette

Pesto Chicken Salad : 150
grilled chicken breast, cherry tomatoes, mixed lettuce, red and yellow
bell pepper, toasted pine nuts and parmesan cheese with pesto dressing

Beetroot .Quinca A - 125
quinoa, beetroot, arugula, mint and toasted walnuts with
balsamic vinaigrette dressing

Shrimp Lettuce Wrap Salad 130
shrimps, citrus mayo, mustard, celery and dill on lettuce leaves

All Green Salad Y’ 90
mixed lettuce, arugula, fresh mushrooms, green beans, green onions,
avocado, and lemon vinaigrette

V' Vegetarian
Above prices are in EGP & include 12% service and 4% VAT
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Shrimps Tempura
deep fried shrimps with tempura mix

Fried Calamari
deep fried calamari and lemon wedges served with ranch dip

Chicken Quesadillas
chicken served with sour cream and avocado purée

Beef Quesadillas
beef served with sour cream and avocado purée

Shrimp Quesadillas
shrimp served with sour cream and avocado purée

Chicken Wings 8 - 10 - |15 Pcs
BBQ molasses / sweet chili / honey buffalo / parmesan

Fried Chicken Tenders

crispy fried chicken tenders served with honey mustard and ranch sauce

Chips and Dips
bucket of homemade chips served with spicy salsa,
sour cream and honey mustard sauce

The Bucket

6 pieces of flaming buffalo or BBQ fried chicken wings and 4 pcs of crispy on
the outside and stretchy from the inside mozzarella sticks, served with a ranch dip

Trio

325

160

179

250

250

[15-128 - 141

175

100

240

220

chicken strips, mozzarella sticks and onions rings served with ketchup and honey mustard

Light Mezza Platter

baba ganoush, tahini, mutable, hummus, batata hara served with tortilla bread

Mediterranean Bites
kobeba, samboussik, vine leaves

Fries Platter

curly Fries, waffle Fries, French Fries served with ranch, honey mustard and spicy mayo

Vegetables & Dips
cucumber; carrot, celery served with yoghurt cinnamon dip

Cheese Platter

cheddar cheese, blue cheese, emmental cheese served with grissini and olives

Extra Sauces

ranch, honey mustard, spicy mayo, BBQ, blue cheese dip or garlic cucumber yoghurt sauce

Above prices are in EGP & include 12% service and 4% VAT

230

200

140

110

190

45
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Mushroom and Swiss Burger ' 190
grilled beef patty, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, rocket,
fresh mushrooms, grilled onions and pickles served in a burger bun

Philly Cheese Steak 220
thinly sliced grilled steak, green pepper, white onions, cheddar cheese,
BBQ sauce, ranch and jalapeno served in a baguette

Garlic Bread Chicken Parma 115
coated tender chicken cutlets with seasoned breadcrumbs, marinara sauce,
mozzarella, basil leaves and parmesan cheese powder served in a baguette

Honey Mustard Chicken Wrap. 160
fried chicken, lettuce, pickles and honey mustard sauce served in a wrap

Halloumi and Steak Wrap 160
grilled steak slices, grilled halloumi, lettuce, tomatoes and BBQ sauce
served in a wrap

Shrimp Po’boy C 160
breaded marinated shrimp, lettuce and tomato with spicy mayo
served in a baguette '

Smoked Salmon Baguette 260
smoked salmon, cream cheese spread, red onions, lettuce, capers ;
and balsamic dressing served in a baguette

Club Sandwich i 195
toasted sliced bread, grilled chicken, smoked turkey, smoked beef,
fried eggs, lettuce and cheddar cheese with ranch dressing

Pesto Mozzarella C : 100
grilled mozzarella, tomato slices, arugula and pesto

served in a baguette

All served with french fries, green salad and dips
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Steak Frits 400
grilled T-bone steak with choice of mustard / mushroom / pepper sauce,
served with French fries

Grilled Salmon 405
served with sautéed vegetables, herbed potato wedges
and lemon dill cream sauce

Chicken Parma 260
chicken cutlet breaded with Italian seasonings served
on a bed of spicy marinara sauce and lemon herb linguini pasta

Shrimp Curry 360
large sized shrimp cooked in green curry and vegetables
served with rice

Lt

Rigatoni Alfredo 220
rigatoni pasta, roasted chicken, creamy mushroom sauce
and parmesan cheese

Penne Arrabiata 145
penne pasta, spicy marinara sauce, olives and parmesan cheese

Salmon Tagliatelle 230
tagliatelle, salmon fresh cooked in pink sauce with rosemary
and parmesan cheese

Chicken Penne Pesto 220
sautéed chicken, pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes, pine nuts
and shaved parmesan

Mac and Cheese 200 - 325

elbow pasta, fried chicken or sautéed shrimp
with four cheese sauce

Thai Stir Fried Noodles 220
beef strips / chicken / shrimp and mixed veggies,
served with egg noodles cooked in soy ginger sauce

Above prices are in EGP & include 12% service and 4% VAT
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tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

bl

calamari
mozzarella cheese and dill

Margarita V'
tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and herbs

beef salami

and grated parmesan cheese
chicken BBQ strips, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,

caramelized onions and spicy chili
b

Vegetarian V'
tomato sauce
Quatro Formaggi
tomato sauce
Salami

Chicken BBQ
Seafood

shrimp,
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Nutella Crepe 103
with strawberries, bananas and mixed nuts

Chocolate Profiterole 128
dark chocolate and mixed nuts, topped with chocolate sauce

Chocolate Fudge Brownies 90
with spicy chocolate sauce and mixture of candied walnuts
and ice cream

Strawberry Cheesecake Ice Cream
ice cream with a mixture of strawberry cheesecake

Fruit Salad Parfait
fresh seasonal fruits with lotus crumbles
and citrus whipped cream

Créme Brule
eggs, full cream milk, whipped cream & vanilla

Rice Pudding
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Mocktails

Frosty Lime
lemon, vanilla ice cream, mint

Blue Hummer
pineapple juice, blue syrup, sprite

Sunrise Beach
orange juice, guava, mango, grenadine

Yellow Robe :
banana juice, lecce syrup, lemon, yoghurt

Fizzy Adam
apple juice, sl:rau»wl:uerr:ur juice, berr}r syrup

Kiwi Colada
kiwi Juice, pineapple juice, coconut milk

Watermelon Limonite
watermelon juice, lemon, sprite (seasonal)

Milk Shake

Mango / Strawberry / Oreo / Banana / Guava / Berries _

Chocolate Peanut Butter / Lotus

Smoothies

Kiwi Strawberry / Lemon Mint / Watermelon / Mango

Health]r Drinks

Spicy Roll

Pineapple Juice, CUﬂUfﬂh&n ginger powder :

Basilica warld
basil, strawl:rerry, cinnamon, hene}'

Fresh Juice Selection
Mango / Strawberry / Lemonade wn:h Basil
Guava / Tomato / Watermelon (Seasonal)

115

15

15

15

15

15

15

77

77

96

96

71



Coffee

Espresso 45
Double Espresso 65
- Cappuccino > 58
Macchiato 58
Café Latte 58
French Press 58
Turkish Coffee 35
Hot Mocha 58
Belgian Hot Chocolate 64
Iced Frappuccino 58
Iced Cappuccino 58
Iced Mochaccino 58
Tea Tray
Black Tea 39
Green Tea 39
Flavored Tea: Strawberry / Peach / Passion Fruit / Mix Berries 39
lced Tea 52

Oriental Drinks

Cinnamon 39
Ginger 39
Kharoub 39
~ Tamr Hendi 39
Karkadih 39
~ Cold Drinks
Small Mineral Water 27
Large Mineral Water 35
Cola / Sprite / Fanta 39
Diet Cola / Diet Sprite £y
Tonic / Soda 39
Sparkling Water 58

Red Bull
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ID Vodka Black (50)
ID Vodka Black (40)

. Rum Cabana 130
Gin Butler 115
Tequila Malvado Silver | 115
Tequila Maivatjo Gold 15
Whisky Auld Stag 115
Witk D - it d 200
Mastik i _ 115
Mosaic Grappa 130
ID Vodka flavors 130
ID Gin lemon : - 3 “ 130
XO Sangria (white-red) ZE _ = 130

e .’Spilt' flavors | 5

Rasberry , Tropical , Lemon mint |
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Campari
“Ouzo >
Ricard
Martini
Grey Goose Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Souza Tequila Silver | Gold
Bacardi Rum White | Gold
John Walker Red Label Whisky
John Walker Black Label Whiskey
_CFhives Regal Whiskey
HBuchmeI Irish Whiskey
j.imson Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniel Bourbon Whiskey

Kahlua

Courvoisier VSOP Cognac

336

360

360

290

776

300

440

490

460

460

635

930

840

330

330

520

330
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ineken 0

He

Heineken 0.50 L

Desperados
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Wine by Glass

Omar El Khayam White | Rose| Red
Jardin Du Nil White | Red
Shahrazade White | Rose | Red

% Grand Marquis White | Red
Lyali Wine White | Rose | Red
Baila White | Red
Nala White | Red

Beasusoleil White | Red

Wine by Bottle

Omar El Khayam White | Rose | Red 695
Jardin Du Nil White | Red 850
Grand Marquis White | Red 850

~ Lyali Wine White | Rose | Red S
Baila White | Red 1050
Nala White | Red i 850
Cape Bay White | Red 1150
Castello Di Trevi White | Red 1200
Shahrazade White | Rose | Red 695
Beasusoleli White | Red 850

Sparkling Wine

Aida 1250
Le Baron Classic _Rose

Le Baron Signature

Above prices are in EGP & include 12% service and 4% VAT
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Campari 336
Ouzo : 360
Ricard 360
Martini 290
Grey Goose Vodka 766
Smirnoff Vodka 300
G.ordon Gin 440
Bombay Sapph:i.'re Gin 490
Souza Tequila Sil\./er | Gold : 460
Bacardi Rum White | Gold 460
- John Walker Red Label Whiskey 635
jéhn Walker Black Label Whiskey 930
Chives Regal Whiskey 840
Bushmills Irish Whiskey 330
Jimson Irish Whiskey 330
Jack Daniel Bourbon Whiskey 520
Kahlua 330

Courvoisier VSOP Cognac






